Termék
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240103
D240110
D240117
D240124
D240131
D240207
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240320
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény
D240103
D240110
D240117
D240124
D240131
D240207
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240320
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524871
HU0000524889
HU0000524897
HU0000524731
HU0000524921
HU0000524947
HU0000524954
HU0000524624
HU0000524962
HU0000524970
HU0000524814
HU0000524673
HU0000524756
HU0000524830
HU0000524939
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273
X52161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

6
6,28
5,51
5,42
5,48
5,55
5,46
5,39
4,97

5,1
5,07
4,9

4,97
5
5,21

5,21
5,05
5,14
5,65

55
5,44
5,74

5,2

4,3738
2,4584
2,9744
2,8266
3,3681
3,5719
3,7677

Vételi hozam %
71

7,38

6,61

6,52

6,58

6,65

6,56

6,49

6,07

6,2
6,17
6

6,07
6,1
6,31

6,31
6,15
6,24
6,75

6,6
6,54
6,84

8,5
8,25

7,5
7,5

7,5

7,5

7,2

7,2

7,2

7,2

7,2

7,2
6,355
4,0784
4,6107
4,3915
4,9147
5,095
5,2297

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
98,5502
97,0388
99,9492
92,1568
92,6618
91,3975

90,414
110,4451
93,2646
102,6
106,8719
97,8541
86,5055
101,55
89,0548
88,887
96,7766
99,8
95,2326
79,5837
77,0008
111,3604
75,0775
73,042
76,2537

98,2265

100,2276
97,8728
95,8815

106,4606
82,6142
86,1681

112,8509

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
98,0378
96,2141
98,4267
90,3508
89,9119
89,2458
87,9787

107,4843
89,7613
101,2
102,2028
93,9102
81,9764
100,15
83,5818
82,6701
89,5981
98,4
88,4223
72,9427
69,9347
101,9225
66,5775
63,9094
65,2544
99,835
99,6802
99,5355
99,3816
99,2282
99,1326
98,9895
98,8468
98,7045
98,6193
98,3478
97,561
96,4878
95,4563
94,1974
99,7431
95,1309
92,4385
101,7348
74,7037
76,8915
101,0566

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %

100,0584
97,476
102,7443
92,2415
92,6994
92,418
90,9181
112,1842
93,7646
104,7963
108,0891
101,2844
87,6968
102,6272
90,104
89,4731
97,2049
100,7618
97,8637
81,1267
78,1565
113,3707
75,5775
75,0584
78,9094

98,2265

101,6012
98,0982
96,6284

111,9538
82,6675

87,247

114,4076

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,546 2024.06.26
96,6513 2024.10.24
101,2218 2025.06.24
90,4355 2025.11.26
89,9495 2026.12.22
90,2663 2026.04.22
88,4828 2026.08.26
109,2234 2026.10.21
90,2613 2027.10.27
103,3963 2027.04.22
103,42 2028.10.22
97,3405 2028.03.23
83,1677 2029.05.23
101,2272 2029.08.22
84,631 2030.08.21
83,2562 2031.10.22
90,0264 2032.11.24
99,3618 2032.08.25
91,0534 2032.05.27
74,4857 2033.04.20
71,0904 2034.06.22
103,9328 2035.10.24
67,0775 2038.10.27
65,9258 2041.04.25
67,9101 2051.04.28
99,835 2024.01.03
99,6802 2024.01.10
99,5355 2024.01.17
99,3816 2024.01.24
99,2282 2024.01.31
99,1326 2024.02.07
98,9895 2024.02.14
98,8468 2024.02.21
98,7045 2024.02.28
98,6193 2024.03.06
98,3478 2024.03.20
97,561 2024.04.30
96,4878 2024.06.26
95,4563 2024.08.21
94,1974 2024.10.30
101,1167 2024.03.25
95,3563 2025.10.22
93,1854 2026.04.28
107,228 2027.02.22
74,757 2030.11.18
77,9704 2032.04.28
102,6133 2033.09.12

2023.12.27.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



